Longreach Show Society
Email | longreachshow@ouﬂook.com.cu
Phone | 0467 566 728
Web | longreachannualshow.com

DIAMOND SPONSORS: Mercury Business Supplies, Pastoral Panels, Longreach Regional Council, Rural Equipment Australia, Longreach Leader, Rural Property & Livestock, Longreach RSL.

GOLD SPONSORS: Thomson River Lions Club, TopX Longreach, 4LG West FM, Auctions Plus, CQ Pump & Irrigation, Ringrose Button, Hickleton Grazing, Centwest Engineering, Lachlan Millar MP, CW
Collectible Vehicle Club, Rayner's Crane Hire, Nutrien Western, RESQ, Tropic Petroleum, Rotherfield Pastoral Company, Rodney Downs. SILVER SPONSORS: Rabobank, Shell Longreach, Bimerah Station,
Whyte Contracting, Schute Bell QLD, Longreach Motors, Sprout Agribusiness, Elders Longreach, Moore Civil & Plant Hire, Proterra Group, Rippa Enterprise, Flick Pest Control, Johnlee Motors, Wanganella
Poll Boonoke Merino Studs, Ilfracombe Nursery, Australian Wool Network, Road Trains of Australia, Longreach Rotary Club, WQLX, Bungulla Stud, A2 Security, G & D Ballard, Egelabra Stud, All Souls St
Gabriels School. BRONZE SPONSORS: Longreach Toyota, The Birdcage Hotel, David Littleproud MP, Longreach Tavern, Roy & Jenny Wyton, Central West Rural, The Bowden Family, John Forrest
Memorial, Making Milestones, Mr. Keith Berry, Longreach Fruit Barn, ABC Sheds, Kevin Lawrence Memorial, Tony Jackson, Smith Bros. Mitre 10, Longreach Veterinary Services, Champion Contracting,
Glen Rural Traders, Longreach Event Hire, George Carey Avery Memorial, Paulies Plumbing, Bentley's Accounting, QRIDA, Paul M Kelly, Somerville House, Longreach Private Dental, W & R Champion.
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PROGRAM

THURSDAY 12TH MAY 2022

10.00am
11.00am
3.30pm
5.00pm
6.00pm

FRIDAY 13TH MAY 2022

7.00am

7.30am
8.00am
8.50am
9.00am

9.30am
10.00am

10.30am
11.00am

12.00pm

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

2.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

4.00pm
4.30pm
4.45pm

5.15pm
6.00pm
6.30pm
7.00pm
7.20pm
7.30pm
8.15pm
8.30pm
12.00am

DIAMOND SPONSORS: Mercury Business Supplies, Pastoral Panels, Longreach Regional Council, Rural Equipment Australia, Longreach Leader, Rural Property & Livestock, Longreach
RSL. GOLD SPONSORS: Thomson River Lions Club, TopX Longreach, 4LG West FM, Auctions Plus, CQ Pump & Irrigation, Ringrose Button, Hickleton Grazing, Centwest Engineering,

Secretary’s Office Opens

Poultry Judging commences

Dressage & Western Dressage commences
Secretary’s Office Closes

Sponsors & Members Function (Main Bar Area)

Secretary’s Office Opens

Horse Led Events commence

Jumping Classes commence

Gates Open - PAID ENTRY

Vehicle access through front gates close
Trade Sites & Side Show Alley opens
Merino Markets (Wool Pavilion)

Pavilions & Food Vendors Open

Cattle Judging commences

Animal Nursery Petting Zoo

RESTA Reptiles (see site for show times)
Childrens Treasure Map starts

Jetpack Action Show

Life & Food with Matt Golinksi & Ben the Baker
Novelty Pet Parade (near bar fig tree)

Junior Judging (Sheep & Wool)

Windy Wizard Children’s Show

Family Succession "Session Sewing the Seeds"
with deGroots Lawyers & Ringrose Button

Main Bar & Wool Pavilion Bar opens

Aussie FMX & Jetpack Action Show (Main Arena)
Wool Pavilion Lunch commences

Life & Food with Matt Golinksi & Ben the Baker
Fashion Parade (Wool Pavilion)

Windy Wizard Children's Show

Jenny Woodward - Reading the Weather session
Ute Muster Competition commences

Young Judges Cattle commences

Windy Wizard Children’s Show

Life & Food with Matt Golinksi & Ben the Baker
Wool, Flock Ewes & Trade Sheep Presentations (Wool Pavilion)
Longreach Town Band Performance (Canteen lawn area)
Jetpack Action Show (Main Arenal)

Grand Parade, Lolly Drop & Lucky Draws

Official Show Opening with Jenny Woodward - ABC News
National Anthem by local musicians & vocalists

Open Six Bar Jumping (Main Arena)

Wool Pavilion Bar closes

Dog High Jump Competition (Main Arena)

Longreach School of Dance Performance (Main Arenal)
Kiribati Aussie Outbackers Traditional Dance Performance
Aussie FMX, Jetpack Action & Fireworks Extravaganza Show
Mr Fireworks

Live band - Whiskey Mountain Boys

Main Bar closes

ide Shou
Daguwood Dogs
Jumpu/i Castle

Shooting Galle
Dodgem

SATURDAY 14TH MAY 2022

GATES OPEN - FREE ENTRY 7.30am
Secretary’s Office Opens
CWEG Working Horse Challenge (Rodeo Arena)
Longreach Rotary Breakfast & Food Vendors
Arts & Craft Pavilion Opens
Bar Opens
Arts & Craft Pavilion Closes
Teampenning (Rodeo Arenal)
Bar Closes
Secretary’s Office Closes

g + Games

ars

szy Davice
ferris Wheel
+ more

Adults (18+) $10.00
Kids (13-17years)
+ Pensioners $5.00

Kids 12 & under FREE
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Lachlan Millar MP, CW Collectible Vehicle Club, Rayner's Crane Hire, Nutrien Western, RESQ, Tropic Petroleum, Rotherfield Pastoral Company, Rodney Downs. SILVER SPONSORS:
Rabobank, Shell Longreach, Bimerah Station, Whyte Contracting, Schute Bell QLD, Longreach Motors, Sprout Agribusiness, Elders Longreach, Moore Civil & Plant Hire, Proterra Group,
Rippa Enterprise, Flick Pest Control, Johnlee Motors, Wanganella Poll Boonoke Merino Studs, Iifracombe Nursery, Australian Wool Network, Road Trains of Australia, Longreach Rotary
Club, WQLX, Bungulla Stud, A2 Security, G & D Ballard, Egelabra Stud, All Souls St Gabriels School. BRONZE SPONSORS: Longreach Toyota, The Birdcage Hotel, David Littleproud MP,
Longreach Tavern, Roy & Jenny Wyton, Central West Rural, The Bowden Family, John Forrest Memorial, Making Milestones, Mr. Keith Berry, Longreach Fruit Barn, ABC Sheds, Kevin
Lawrence Memorial, Tony Jackson, Smith Bros. Mitre 10, Longreach Veterinary Services, Champion Contracting, Glen Rural Traders, Longreach Event Hire, George Carey Avery Memorial,
Paulies Plumbing, Bentley's Accounting, QRIDA, Paul M Kelly, Somerville House, Longreach Private Dental, W & R Champion.

Connellan Airways Trust General Grant Program
Queensland Government - Show Societies Grant Program
Longreach Regional Council Sponsorship Program
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