

 $\begin{array}{c} Adults (18+) \\ Kids (13-1) \\ Panaio \\ Panaio \\ Same \\ Same$

Kids 12 & under FREE Cash at the gate





JENNY WOODWARD - ABC NEWS AG TECH DISPLAY AREA MERINO MARKETS TEAMPENNING LIVESTOCK COMPETITIONS LOLLY DROP Catch all the action PAVILIONS FRIDAY 13TH MAY 2022 **CHICKEN RAFFLE GRAND PARADE** Art & Craft Pavilion + Horse Events continuing Saturday 14th May 2022 DOG HIGH JUMP **SHOWJUMPING** LUCKY DRAWS **PLUS MUCH MORE!**

DIAMOND SPONSORS: Mercury Business Supplies, Pastoral Panels, Longreach Regional Council, Rural Equipment Australia, Longreach Leader, Rural Property & Livestock, Longreach RSL. GOLD SPONSORS: Thomson River Lions Club, TopX Longreach, 4LG West FM, Auctions Plus, CQ Puney, Birrigation, Ringrose Button, Hickleton Grazing, Centwest Engineering, Lachlan Millar MP, CW Collectible Vehicle Club, Rayner's Crane Hire, Nutrien Western, RESO, Tropic Petroleum, Rotherfield Pastoral Company, Rodher Downs. SILVER SPONSORS: Rabobank, Shell Longreach, Bimerah Station, Whyte Contracting, Schute Bell QLD, Longreach Motors, Sprout Agribusiness, Elders Longreach, Moore Civil & Plant Hire, Proterra Group, Rippa Enterprise, Flick Pest Control, Johniee Motors, Wanganella Poll Boonoke Merino Studs, Ilfracombe Nursery, Australian Wool Network, Road Trains of Australia, Longreach Rotary Club, WQLX, Bungulla Stud, A2 Security, G & D Ballard, Egelabra Stud, All Souls St To boto the weight of the second seco

Longreach Show Society Email | longreachshow@outlook.com.au Phone | 0467 566 728

Web longreachannualshow.com

AUSSIE FMX SHOW

JETPACK ACTION SHOW

MATT GOLINKSI CELEBRITY CHEF

WHISKEY MOUNTAIN BOYS

KIDS TREASURE HUNT MAP

HAWKSY & OLLIE

TRADE SITES

UTE MUSTER

FIREWORKS

PET PARADE

FOOD & BAR

PLANT NURSERY

WINDY WIZARD

ANIMAL NURSERY

SIDESHOW ALLEY

FRIDAY 13TH MAYAY SATURDAY 14TH MAY



Acknowledging our funding partners: Connellan Airways Trust General Grant Queensland Government - Show Societies Grant Stay Updated 仔 🞯

PROGRAM

THURSDAY 12TH MAY 2022

FRIDAY 13TH MAYAY SATURDAY 14TH MAY

10.00amSecretary's Office Opens11.00amPoultry Judging commences3.30pmDressage & Western Dressage commences5.00pmSecretary's Office Closes6.00pmSponsors & Members Function (Main Bar Area)

FRIDAY 13TH MAY 2022

12.00am Main Bar closes

FRIDA	Secretary's Office Opens
7.00am	Secretary's Office Opens
	Horse Led Events commence Jumping Classes commence Gates Open - PAID ENTRY Vehicle access through front gates close
7.30am	Jumping Classes commence
8.00am	Gates Open – PAID ENTRY
8.50am	Vehicle access through front gates close
9.00am	Trade Sites & Side Show Alley opens
	Trade Sites & Side Show Alley opens Merino Markets (Wool Pavilion) Pavilions & Food Vendors Open
	Pavilions & Food Vendors Op <mark>en</mark>
	Cattle Judging commences Dodd
	Animal Nursery Petting Zoo
	RESTA Reptiles (see site for show times)
9.30am	Jetpack Action Show Life & Food with Matt Golinksi & Ben the Baker
10.00am	Novelty Pet Parade (near bar fig tree)
*	Junior Judging (Sheep & Wool) 🕇 🕇 🕇
10.30am	Windy Wizard Children's Show
11.00am	Family Succession "Session Sewing the Seeds"
	with deGroots Lawyers & Ringrose Button
12.00pm	Main Bar & Wool Pavilion Bar opens
	Aussie FMX & Jetpack Action Show (Main Arena)
40.00	Wool Pavilion Lunch commences
12.30pm	Life & Food with Matt Golinksi & Ben the Baker
1.00pm	Fashion Parade (Wool Pavilion)
1 20 10 100	Windy Wizard Children's Show
1.30pm	Jenny Woodward - Reading the Weather session
2.00pm	Ute Muster Competition commences
2.30pm	Young Judges Cattle commences Windy Wizard Children's Show
3.00pm	Life & Food with Matt Golinksi & Ben the Baker
3.30pm	
5.50pm	Wool, Flock Ewes & Trade Sheep Presentations (Wool Pavilion) Longreach Town Band Performance (Canteen lawn area)
4.00pm	Jetpack Action Show (Main Arena)
4.30pm	Grand Parade, Lolly Drop & Lucky Draws
4.45pm	Official Show Opening with Jenny Woodward - ABC News
4.45pm	National Anthem by local musicians & vocalists
5.15pm	Open Six Bar Jumping (Main Arena)
6.00pm	Wool Pavilion Bar closes
6.30pm	Dog High Jump Competition (Main Arena)
7.00pm	Longreach School of Dance Performance (Main Arena)
7.20pm	Kiribati Aussie Outbackers Traditional Dance Performance
7.30pm	Aussie FMX, Jetpack Action & Fireworks Extravaganza Show
8.15pm	Mr Fireworks
8.30pm	Live band – Whiskey Mountain Boys
40.00	

SATURDAY 14TH MAY 2022

GATES OPEN - **FREE ENTRY** 7.30am Secretary's Office Opens CWEG Working Horse Challenge (Rodeo Arena) Longreach Rotary Breakfast & Food Vendors Arts & Craft Pavilion Opens Bar Opens Arts & Craft Pavilion Closes Teampenning (Rodeo Arena) 1.00pm*

Bar Closes Secretary's Office Closes **3.00pm**

Side Show Alley Dagwood Dogs Jumping Castle Shooting Gallery + Games Dodgem Cars Crazy Dance Ferris Wheel + more

FRIDAY ENTRY Adults (18+) \$10.00 Kids (13-17years) + Pensioners \$5.00

Kids 12 & under FREE Cash at the gate

Longreach Show Society Email | longreachshow@outlook.com.au Phone | 0467 566 728 Web | longreachannualshow.com

DIAMOND SPONSORS: Mercury Business Supplies, Pastoral Panels, Longreach Regional Council, Rural Equipment Australia, Longreach Leader, Rural Property & Livestock, Longreach RSL. GOLD SPONSORS: Thomson River Lions Club, TopX Longreach, 4LG West, FM, Auctions Plus, CO Pump & Irrigation, Ringrose Button, Hickleton Grazing, Centwest Engineering, Lachian Milar MP, CW Collectible Vehicle Club, Rayner's Crane Hire, Nutrien Western, RESO, Tropic Petroleum, Rotheridel Pastoral Company, Rodney Downs. SILVER SPONSORS: Rabobank, Shell Longreach, Bimerah Station, Whyte Contracting, Schute Bell QLD, Longreach Motors, Sprout Agribusiness, Elders Longreach, Moore Civil & Plant Hire, Proterra Group, Rippa Enterprise, Filck Pest Control, Johne Mentors, Wangnella Poll Boonke Merino Studs, Ilfracombe Nursery, Australian Wool Network, Road Trains of Australia, Longreach Tavator, UN, QUX, Bungula Stud, A2 Security, G & D Ballard, Egelabra Stud, All Souls S1 Gabriels School. **BRONZE SPONSORS:** Longreach Toxyta, The Birdcage Hotel, David Littleproud MP, Longreach Tavern, Roy & Jenny Woton, Central West Rural, The Bowden Family, John Forrest Memorial, Making Milesers, Longreach Fruits Barr, Add Sched, Kerl S Ched, Kevin Lawrence Memorial, Tony Jackson, Smith Bros, Mitre 10, Longreach Veterinary Services, Champion Contracting, Glen Rural Traders, Longreach Event Hire, George Carey Avery Memorial, Paulies Plumbing, Bentley S Accounting, QRIDA, Paul Mebly, Somerille House, Longreach Taver, M. & R Chamion.

Download the Show Schedule

